7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

DPW Building

Town of Sudbury 7Sty WAL

: 978-443-2209, x1387
Planning Board Fax: 978-443-6128
planningboard@town.sudbury.ma.us http:/iwww.sudbury.ma.us/services/planning

AGENDA

Wednesday, May 25, 2005
Town Hall, Concord Road

7:30 p.m.
. Summerfields — Request for Bond Reduction
. Discussion on Village Green
. Mahoney Farms Definitive Senior Residential Community

Public Hearing Continuation
. Discussion on Subdivision concept at 307 Maynard Road

. Brookside Farm Definitive Cluster Subdivision (Lettery)
Public Hearing Continuation

. Willis Hill 11 Modification
Public Hearing Continuation

. Miscellaneous

Selectmen’s Goals

ISD/SRC Regulations

ANRs

Walker Farm House

Executive Session (Young Property)

* 6 6 o o



	AGENDA

