

Town of Sudbury Planning Board DPW Building 275 Old Lancaster Rd Sudbury, MA 01776 978-443-2209, x1387 Fax: 978-443-6128

planningboard@town.sudbury.ma.us

http://www.sudbury.ma.us/services/planning

AGENDA

Wednesday, May 25, 2005 Town Hall, Concord Road 7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.	•	Summerfields – Request for Bond Reduction
7:40 p.m.	•	Discussion on Village Green
8:00 p.m.	•	Mahoney Farms Definitive Senior Residential Community <i>Public Hearing Continuation</i>
8:45 p.m.	•	Discussion on Subdivision concept at 307 Maynard Road
9:00 p.m.	•	Brookside Farm Definitive Cluster Subdivision (Lettery) <i>Public Hearing Continuation</i>
9:30 p.m.	•	Willis Hill II Modification <i>Public Hearing Continuation</i>

- Miscellaneous
  - Selectmen's Goals
  - ISD/SRC Regulations
  - ANRs
  - Walker Farm House
  - Executive Session (Young Property)